

#NAAGives Award Application

The #NAAGives Award recognizes a management company member that is dedicated to making a difference through Corporate Service Responsibility (CSR) initiatives. Through charitable giving, volunteer programs and company community service policies, this organization has shown outstanding commitment to their local community and the social wellbeing of others.

The following items are required to properly submit a valid online application for the #NAAGives Award.

Submitters Contact Information

- First Name
- Last Name
- o Job Title
- Email Address
- o Phone Number
- Organization Name

Company Information

- Organization Name
- Organization Address
- Organization Phone Number
- Organization Email Address
- Organization Website
- Please upload a hi-res image of the organization's logo.
- Total Number of Employees
- Is the organization an NAA Member? [yes/no]
- Please select name of NAA Affiliate/Local Apartment Association.

Company Details

- o In 250 words or less, please provide a description of the organization.
- o In 500 words or less, describe the organization's Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) initiatives and their benefits to the local community in the past 12 months.
- o In 500 words or less, share the participation of the organization in the CSR activities including number of employees involved, time commitment, funds raised and the number of families/people helped in the past 12 months.
- Upload one example of media coverage the organization received as a result of their CSR efforts.

Supporting Information (Upload)

 Upload supporting documentation to assist judges in the evaluation of the #NAAGives Award. You may submit PDFs, Microsoft Word documents, Microsoft Excel documents, photos, videos, analytics, testimonials, etc.

Social Media Promotion

- Should you win, NAA will promote the organization via NAA's social channels using information provided below.
 - o Organization LinkedIn Page URL
 - o Organization Facebook Page URL
 - o Organization Instagram Page URL